PN: LOG-0003 | REVISION No. 001 | DATE: 10-07-2015 | Web: www.mide.com | Contact: www.mide.com/mide/contact.php 1 of 4
DESCRIPTION
The Slam Stick C is a data logger capable of measuring
acceleration in all three axes while also measuring
temperature and pressure.
Its lightweight design and large surface area (3.5
in2) minimize mass loading and enable two mounting
options: adhesive mounting using the industrial strength

enclosure is desired, please see Midé’s Slam Stick X
product.
Part Numbering System:
Included with each purchase:
Slam Stick Lab analysis software; 6ft micro-USB cable;
Mounting tape; Mounting bolts; User Manual and Quick
Start Guide; N.I.S.T. Calibration Certification.
Multiple Plots: Simultaneously view data from several
sensor channels.
Analysis: FFT and spectrograms can be generated for
every sensor channel.  Rolling maximum, minimum,
and mean can be plotted. Absolute maximum, minimum,
as well as sampling rate and range of each sensor
channel is provided. Unit conversion available.
Logger Configuration: Configure the sampling
frequency, calendar wake, time delay, recording duration,
acceleration and temperature / pressure triggers.
Export Data: Ability to export all data in a .CSV or
SOFTWARE OVERVIEW & FEATURES
.MAT format for use with Excel, MATLAB, or other
analysis software packages. FFT and Spectrogram can
also be exported. The time range of exported data is
user selectable.
IDE Splitter: Built in tool to split up large files into more
manageably sized files.
MATLAB Converter & Functions: Built in tool to
convert Slam Stick C’s .IDE recording files directly to
a MATLAB® compatible format. MATLAB functions
are also provided for data analysis.
Contact us for more information: www.mide.com/mide/contact.php
LOG-0003-016G-1GB-PC
A           B       C    D
A = Slam Stick C
B = Measurement Range (only±16g)
C = Storage Size (1GB or 32GB)
D = Enclosure material (only polycarbonate)